
Klaipėdos taurė 2019 / Klaipeda cup 2019
Klaipėdos lankininkai (KT2019)
Klaipėda (LIT), From 17-08-2019 to 18-08-2019

Recurve team
T# 002

T# 003

17-08-2019 @ 14:00

1

4

Auksinis šaulys
SIPAVIČIUS Vaidotas
ŠLIAUTERIS Modestas
ŠLIAUTERIS Kostas

Klaipėdos lankininkai
BERNOTAS Lenardas
BOGUŽIS Mindaugas
VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas

6 

0 

T# 005

T# 006

17-08-2019 @ 14:00

3

2

Lietuva+Latvija
RJABKOVA Marina
KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus
SPĀĢIS Aigars

Lietuva
KOVALEVSKIJ Adrian
MICKUS Stasys
REČIŪGA Romualdas

5 

4 

24

23

T# 005 17-08-2019 @ 14:30

T# 006

Bronze

Klaipėdos lankininkai
Lietuva

5 
4 

23

22

T# 002 17-08-2019 @ 14:30

T# 003

Gold

Auksinis šaulys
Lietuva+Latvija

5 
4 

22

20
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